- - M -
Magnetic core made by high performance magnetic metal powder
Product Identification
① ②
■
■
■
06DZ R15MMD M1
③ ④ ⑤
Application
Laptop, desktop and server applications
High current power supplies
Battery powered devices
PMIC
Features
RoHS compliant & halogen free
Low resistance and high current rating
MAG.LAYERS
MMD-06DZ-SERIES-M1
1 of 9
① Product Code
② Dimensions
③ Inductance: R15 = 0.15 μH
Note: Please refer to the “Product Dimension” for detail dimensions.
④ Inductance Tolerance: M = ±20%
⑤ Series Type: M1 Type
MAG.LAYERS
MMD-06DZ-6R8M-M1 6.8 45 50 5.5 8
MMD-06DZ-100M-M1 10 62 70 5 7
MMD-06DZ-4R7M-M1 4.7 17 21 7 9
MMD-06DZ-5R6M-M1 5.6 23 28 6 10
MMD-06DZ-1R0M-M1 1 5.2 7 14.9 15
MMD-06DZ-1R8M-M1 1.8 14 16 9 16.5
MMD-06DZ-R36M-M1 0.36 1.8 2.3 23 27
MMD-06DZ-R42M-M1 0.42 2.6 2.9 22 22
DC amps (A)
MMD-06DZ-R15M-M1 0.15 1.05 1.15 30 57
MMD-06DZ-R33M-M1 0.33 2.8 3.2 24 32
Part number
Inductance
Rdc(mΩ)
Heat rating Saturation